PARKROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SHAVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE FLOORING UPGRADES

APRIL 17, 2012

BID TABULATION

PREQUALIFIED CONTRACTORS

Emerick

P&C

Skanska

Todd

Triplett Wellman

Pricing Form

X

X

X

X

Section G - CCB Info

Addendum

ESB

Bid Security

Signature

First Tier Form

X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X XX

X X X X X X

X X X X X X

Alternate 1

Delta Controls

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Base Bid

977,500.00

914,300.00

898,000.00

1,109,000.00

1,139,000.00

4/18/2012




