PARKROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT SHAVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE FLOORING UPGRADES APRIL 17, 2012 BID TABULATION

		PREQUALIFIED CONTRACTORS				
		Emerick	P&C	Skanska	Todd	Triplett Wellman
Pricing Form		Х	Х	X	Х	X
Section G - CCB Info		X	X	X	X	X
Addendum		X	X	X	X	X
ESB		X	X	X	X	X
Bid Security		X	X	X	X	X
Signature		X	X	X	X	X
First Tier Form		X	X	X	X	X
Alternate 1	Delta Controls	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Base Bid		977,500.00	914,300.00	898,000.00	1,109,000.00	1,139,000.00